Radiator Price List​
January 2025
Yali Plus Oil-Filled Electric Radiator
500mm High Radiators
MODEL SKU WATTAGE AMPS HEIGHT  LENGTH WEIGHT RRP INC.. GST
Yali Plus 500W / H500 x L400 / Double FE7210500401A4U0 500 2.2 500 400 14.6 $980.00
Yali Plus 750W / H500 x L500 / Double FE7210500501A4U0 750 3.3 500 500 17 $1,100.00
Yali Plus 750W / H500 x L800 / Single FE7110500801A4U0 750 3.3 500 800 16 $1,100.00
Yali Plus 1000W / H500 x L1050 / Single FE7110501051A4U0 1000 4.3 500 1050 20.8 $1,210.00
Yali Plus 1000W / H500 x L650 / Double FE7210500651A4U0 1000 4.3 500 650 21.5 $1,210.00
Yali Plus 1250W / H500 x L1300 / Single FE7110501301A4U0 1250 5.4 500 1300 24.9 $1,320.00
Yali Plus 1250W / H500 x L800 / Double FE7210500801A4U0 1250 5.4 500 800 24.6 $1,320.00
Yali Plus 1500W / H500 x L950 / Double FE7210500951A4U0 1500 6.5 500 950 31 $1,470.00
Yali Plus 2000W / H500 x L1250 / Double FE7210501251A4U0 2000 8.7 500 1250 38.6 $1,680.00
300mm High Radiators
MODEL SKU WATTAGE AMPS HEIGHT  LENGTH WEIGHT RRP INC. GST
Yali Plus 250W / H300 x L400 / Single FE7110300401A4U0 250 1.1 300 400 7.7 $830.00
Yali Plus 500W / H300 x L500 / Double FE7210300501A4U0 500 2.2 300 500 12 $980.00
Yali Plus 500W / H300 x L800 / Single FE7110300801A4U0 500 2.2 300 800 11.4 $980.00
Yali Plus 750W / H300 x L1100 / Single FE7110301101A4U0 750 3.3 300 1100 15.2 $1,100.00
Yali Plus 750W / H300 x L800 / Double FE7210300801A4U0 750 3.3 300 800 16.9 $1,100.00
Yali Plus 1000W / H300 x L1000 / Double FE7210301001A4U0 1000 4.3 300 1000 20.5 $1,210.00
Yali Plus 1000W / H300 x L1500 / Single FE7110301501A4U0 1000 4.3 300 1500 19 $1,210.00
Yali Plus 1250W / H300 x L1300 / Double FE7210301301A4U0 1250 5.4 300 1300 26.5 $1,320.00
Yali Plus 1500W / H300 x L1600 / Double FE7210301601A4U0 1500 6.5 300 1600 31.5 $1,470.00
Yali Plus 2000W / H300 x L2000 / Double FE7210302001A4U0 2000 8.7 300 2000 38.5 $1,680.00
Thermosoft Australia
159 Barkly Avenue
Burnley, VIC 3121
Email: info@thermosoftaustralia.com.au
Call: 1800 951 439
Radiator Price List​
January 2025
Parada Plus Oil-Filled Electric Radiator
500mm High Radiators
MODEL SKU WATTAGE AMPS HEIGHT  LENGTH WEIGHT RRP INC GST
Parada Plus 500W / H500 x L400 / Double FE4210500401A4U0 500 2.2 500 400 16.25 $1,100.00
Parada Plus 500W / H500 x L550 / Single FE4110500551A4U0 500 2.2 500 550 13.98 $1,100.00
Parada Plus 750W / H500 x L500 / Double FE4210500501A4U0 750 3.3 500 500 19.07 $1,230.00
Parada Plus 750W / H500 x L800 / Single FE4110500801A4U0 750 3.3 500 800 19.33 $1,230.00
Parada Plus 1000W / H500 x L1050 / Single FE4110501051A4U0 1000 4.3 500 1050 25.18 $1,360.00
Parada Plus 1000W / H500 x L650 / Double FE4210500651A4U0 1000 4.3 500 650 24.2 $1,360.00
Parada Plus 1250W / H500 x L1300 / Single FE4110501301A4U0 1250 5.4 500 1300 30.33 $1,480.00
Parada Plus 1250W / H500 x L800 / Double FE4210500801A4U0 1250 5.4 500 800 27.93 $1,480.00
Parada Plus 1500W / H500 x L950 / Double FE4210500951A4U0 1500 6.5 500 950 34.96 $1,650.00
Parada Plus 2000W / H500 x L1250 / Double FE4210501251A4U0 2000 8.7 500 1250 43.82 $1,870.00
300mm High Radiators
MODEL SKU WATTAGE AMPS HEIGHT  LENGTH WEIGHT RRP INC GST
Parada Plus 500W / H300 x L500 / Double FE4210300501A4U0 500 2.2 300 500 13.25 $1,100.00
Parada Plus 500W / H300 x L800 / Single FE4110300801A4U0 500 2.2 300 800 13.42 $1,100.00
Parada Plus 750W / H300 x L1100 / Single FE4110301101A4U0 750 3.3 300 1100 17.99 $1,230.00
Parada Plus 750W / H300 x L800 / Double FE4210300801A4U0 750 3.3 300 800 18.92 $1,230.00
Parada Plus 1000W / H300 x L1000 / Double FE4210301001A4U0 1000 4.3 300 1000 23.03 $1,360.00
Parada Plus 1000W / H300 x L1500 / Single FE4110301501A4U0 1000 4.3 300 1500 22.81 $1,360.00
Parada Plus 1250W / H300 x L1300 / Double FE4210301301A4U0 1250 5.4 300 1300 29.8 $1,480.00
Parada Plus 1500W / H300 x L1600 / Double FE4210301601A4U0 1500 6.5 300 1600 35.57 $1,650.00
Parada Plus 2000W / H300 x L2000 / Double FE4210302001A4U0 2000 8.7 300 2000 43.59 $1,870.00
Thermosoft Australia
159 Barkly Avenue
Burnley, VIC 3121
Email: info@thermosoftaustralia.com.au
Call: 1800 951 439
Radiator Price List​
January 2025
Radiator Accessories
MODEL SKU RRP INC GST
Unisenza+ Smart Home Gateway FDZ5GTUBA1000014 $279.00
Yali 90 Degree Adaptor AZ07ET90DEGADP00 $45.00
Radiator Hardwiring Kits TA-BN-AC-RADHK-1 $54.00
Radiator Drying Bar 1050mm AZ04TRH589105000 $138.00
Radiator Drying Bar 750mm AZ04TRH589750000 $123.00
Radiator Drying Bar 500mm AZ04TRH589500000 $108.00
Tahiti Surf Electric Towel Rail
MODEL SKU WATTAGE HEIGHT LENGTH WEIGHT RRP INC GST
Tahiti Surf  300W / H638 x L500 / Traffic White F32M00540500HB00 300 638 500 8.37 $820.00
Tahiti Surf  500W / H908 x L500 / Traffic White F32M00860500HB00 500 908 500 11.96 $880.00
Tahiti Surf  750W / H1313 x L500 / Traffic White F32M01220500HB00 750 1313 500 16.38 $1,030.00
Tahiti Surf  1000W / H1628 x L600 / Traffic White F32M01530600HB00 1000 1628 600 22.72 $1,160.00
Tahiti Surf  1000W / H1898 x L500 / Traffic White F32M01800500HB00 1000 1898 500 22.26 $1,220.00
Tahiti Surf  1250W / H1628 x L750 / Traffic White F32M01530750HB00 1250 1628 750 22.14 $1,200.00
Tahiti Surf  1250W / H1898 x L600 / Traffic White F32M01800600HB00 1250 1898 600 26.59 $1,260.00
Tahiti Surf  1500W / H1898 x L750 / Traffic White F32M01800750HB00 1500 1898 750 30.82 $1,290.00
Tahiti Surf  300W / H638 x L500 / Black Textured F32M00540500HB0S0141 300 638 500 8.37 $1,070.00
Tahiti Surf  500W / H908 x L500 / Black Textured F32M00860500HB0S0141 500 908 500 11.96 $1,150.00
Tahiti Surf  750W / H1313 x L500 / Black Textured F32M01220500HB0SO141 750 1313 500 16.38 $1,340.00
Tahiti Surf  1000W / H1628 x L600 / Black Textured F32M01530600HB0SO141 1000 1628 600 22.72 $1,510.00
Tahiti Surf  1000W / H1898 x L500 / Black Textured F32M01800500HB0S0141 100 1898 500 22.26 $1,580.00
Tahiti Surf  1250W / H1628 x L750 / Black Textured F32M01530750HB0S0141 1250 1628 750 27.14 $1,560.00
Tahiti Surf  1250W / H1898 x L600 / Black Textured F32M01800600HB0S0141 1250 1898 600 26.59 $1,630.00
Thermosoft Australia
159 Barkly Avenue
Burnley, VIC 3121
Email: info@thermosoftaustralia.com.au
Call: 1800 951 439
Radiator Price List​
January 2025
Tahiti Surf  1500W / H1898 x L750 / Black Textured F32M01800750HB0S0141 1500 1898 750 30.82 $1,680.00
Kaba Portable Electric Oil-Radiator
MODEL SKU WATTAGE HEIGHT LENGTH WEIGHT RRP INC GST
Kaba 500W / H300xL800 FE0110300800A4L0 500 300 800 12.8 $830.00
Kaba 500W / H500xL550 FE0110500550A4L0 500 500 550 12.0 $830.00
Kaba 750W / H500xL800 FE0110500800A4L0 750 500 800 15.8 $920.00
Kaba 1000W / H500xL1050 FE0110501050A4L0 1000 500 1050 21.1 $1,040.00
Kaba 1250W / H500xL1300 FE0110501300A4L0 1250 500 1300 24.1 $1,180.00
Thermosoft Australia
159 Barkly Avenue
Burnley, VIC 3121
Email: info@thermosoftaustralia.com.au
Call: 1800 951 439